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Questions

Ghaz llm ud din Shaheed hailed from.

Ch.Rehmat Ali died in which of the following years?

Who laid the foundation of Dar-ul-Uloom Deoband?

Jalianwala Bagh tragedy took place in:

When the War of independence had ended?

Who presided the first formal session of the Muslim League?

Upto which year Sir Agha Khan remained the president of the Muslim League?

Mountbatten presented the policy of which ruler as precedent?

Lord Montague was in favour of negotiating or mild treaty with:

This is the parting of the ways, who uttered these words?

Maulvi Tamiz ud din was elected as speaker of the National Assembly in.

The Partition of Bengal Was made in

Which province was separated from Bombay under the 1935 Act?

When did Pakistan become a member of U.N.O ?

‘When the Russian forces entered into afghanistan?

Answers Choice

A
B.
C.
D.

A.
B.
C.
D. February, 1951
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Sialkot
Lahore
Multan
Balakot

July 1955
April, 1956
March, 1954

Maulvi Fazl ur Rehman
Mullvi Zulfigar Ali
Qasim NANOTVI
Aand B

1918
1920
1919

20 Nov. 1858

. 25 Nov. 1858

26 Nov. 1858
30 Nov. 1858

Mohammad Ali Jinnah
Mohammad Ali Johar

Sir Agha Khan

Sir Adam Ji peer Bhai

1910
1911
1912
1913

Jhangir

Akbar

ShahJahan

None of the abvoe

Treaty of Lausanne
Treaty of Versailles

. Conciliatory Treaty

Sir Agha Khan
Wagqar ul mulk
Quaid-e-Azam
Sir Muhammad Shafi

Aug 1947
March 1948
Dec 1948

. March 1949

1905
1910
1912
1915

. Balochistan

Sindh
Behar

. Junagarh

. September 30,1948

June 30, 1947

. September 30, 1947
. October 24, 1950

1979
1980
1981
1982

William Muir
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Who is the author of "spirit of Islam"?

Name the digest of Sir Syed Ahmed Khan that was published in English as well as Urdu

Liaqat Ali Khan presented the interim report of Basic Principles on.

What is the current strength of National Assembly?

The All India Congress was established by A.O.Hume in
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. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
. Allama Igbal

. Urdu Akhbar

. Risala Makhzan

. All of the above

. Sep 28, 1948

. Sep 28, 1950
. None of these

350
365
370

1881
1883

1887



