

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Ghazi Ilm ud din Shaheed hailed from.	A. Sialkot B. Lahore C. Multan D. Balakot
2	Ch.Rehmat Ali died in which of the following years?	A. July 1955 B. April, 1956 C. March, 1954 D. February, 1951
3	Who laid the foundation of Dar-ul-Uloom Deoband?	A. Maulvi Fazl ur Rehman B. Mullvi Zulfiqar Ali C. Qasim NANOTVI D. A and B
4	Jalianwala Bagh tragedy took place in:	A. 1918 B. 1920 C. 1919
5	When the War of independence had ended?	A. 20 Nov. 1858 B. 25 Nov. 1858 C. 26 Nov. 1858 D. 30 Nov. 1858
6	Who presided the first formal session of the Muslim League?	A. Mohammad Ali Jinnah B. Mohammad Ali Johar C. Sir Agha Khan D. Sir Adam Ji peer Bhai
7	Upto which year Sir Agha Khan remained the president of the Muslim League?	A. 1910 B. 1911 C. 1912 D. 1913
8	Mountbatten presented the policy of which ruler as precedent?	A. Jhangir B. Akbar C. ShahJahan D. None of the abvoe
9	Lord Montague was in favour of negotiating or mild treaty with:	A. Treaty of Lausanne B. Treaty of Versailles C. Conciliatory Treaty
10	This is the parting of the ways, who uttered these words?	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Waqar ul mulk C. Quaid-e-Azam D. Sir Muhammad Shafi
11	Maulvi Tamiz ud din was elected as speaker of the National Assembly in.	A. Aug 1947 B. March 1948 C. Dec 1948 D. March 1949
12	The Partition of Bengal Was made in	A. 1905 B. 1910 C. 1912 D. 1915
13	Which province was separated from Bombay under the 1935 Act?	A. Balochistan B. Sindh C. Behar D. Junagarh
14	When did Pakistan become a member of U.N.O ?	A. September 30,1948 B. June 30, 1947 C. September 30, 1947 D. October 24, 1950
15	When the Russian forces entered into afghanistan?	A. 1979 B. 1980 C. 1981 D. 1982
		A. William Muir

17 Name the digest of Sir Syed Ahmed Khan that was published in English as well as Urdu 18 Liaqat Ali Khan presented the interim report of Basic Principles on. 19 What is the current strength of National Assembly? 20 The All India Congress was established by A.O. Hume in	16	Who is the author of "spirit of Islam"?	B. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan C. Syed Ameer Ali D. Allama Iqbal
Liaqat Ali Khan presented the interim report of Basic Principles on. B. Sep 28, 1949 C. Sep 28, 1950 D. None of these A. 342 B. 350 C. 365 D. 370 A. 1881 B. 1883	17	Name the digest of Sir Syed Ahmed Khan that was published in English as well as Urdu	B. Urdu Akhbar C. Risala Makhzan
19 What is the current strength of National Assembly? B. 350 C. 365 D. 370 A. 1881 B. 1883	18	Liaqat Ali Khan presented the interim report of Basic Principles on.	B. Sep 28, 1949 C. Sep 28, 1950
20 The All India Congress was established by A.O. Huma in	19	What is the current strength of National Assembly?	B. 350 C. 365
C. 1885 D. 1887	20	The All India Congress was established by A.O.Hume in	B. 1883 C. 1885